Jul 01 2024 (01:16) India Rail Info

Sealdah - Lucknow Special Fare AC Summer Special/03107 - ACExp - ER
SDAH/Sealdah to PNBE/Patna Junction
9h 40m - 539 km - 10 halts - Departs Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 SDAH (Sealdah 00:10 0 | 0 68 |11 |[ER
2 BWN [Barddhaman Junction 01:40 01:42 2m (0 |1 102 |68 (36 |ER
3 DGR |Durgapur 02:38 02:40 2m |0 |1 165 |79 |73 |ER
4 ASN  [Asansol Junction 03:12 03:17 5m |0 |1 208 |69 |106 [ER
5 CRJ Chittaranjan 03:39 03:41 2m |0 |1 233 |77 |178 |ER
6 [MDP |Madhupur junction 04:25 04:27 2m |0 |1 289 |53 (248 [ER
7 |JSME |Jasidih Junction 05:00 05:02 2m [0 |1 318 (23 |260 [ER
8 |JA Jhajha 06:55 07:00 5m |0 |1 362 |67 [138 |ECR
9 KIUL [Kiul Junction 07:48 07:50 2m |0 |1 416 |82 |153 [ECR
10 |MKA |Mokama 08:15 08:17 2m |0 |1 450 |91 |144 |ECR
11 [BKP  [Bakhtiyarpur Junction 08:46 08:48 2m |0 |1 494 |44 |48 |ECR
12 |PNBE (Patna Junction 09:50 10:00 10m |0 |1 539 |45 |57 |[ECR
13 |DNR |Danapur 10:13 10:15 2m |0 |1 549 |87 |54 |ECR
14 |ARA Ara Junction 10:42 10:44 2m |2 |1 588 |84 |59 [ECR
15 |BXR Buxar 11:33 11:35 2m (0 |1 656 |21 [68 |ECR
16 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 16:00 16:10 10m |0 |1 750 |14 |79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)
17 |BSB Varanasi Junction 17:25 17:30 5m 1 768 |48 |77 |NR
18 |SLN  |Sultanpur junction 20:30 20:35 5m |0 |1 912 |39 [95 |NR
19 |LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR 00:10 0 |2 1051 |- 124 |NR

Jul 01 2024 (01:16) https://indiarailinfo.com




